MATSPORT
KINDER TRAIL 1,6 TIMING

1,500 Km

Classement Scratch samedi 26 octobre 2013
Place Nom Prénom Nat Temps Ecart Licence Club/Equipe/Ville Dos. Pl Sexe Pl Cat Km/h
1 MEINIER lucas 1:17:31 0:00:00 YTRAC 174 1M 1BEM 1,16
2 LE DORZE noah 1:17:33 0:00:02 ST SAUVEUR DES LANDES 126 2M 2BEM 1,16
3 VANEXE lucas 1:17:35 0:00:04 PLOEGSTEERT 88 3M 3BEM 1,16
4 BESALBUCH baptiste 1:17:36 0:00:05 BEZIERS 156 4M 1EAM 1,16
5 BONAUDO laurie 1:17:37 0:00:00 ST JEAN DE LA RUELLE 18 1F 1BEF 1,16
6 GACHE margot 1:17:37 0:00:00 1232689 ST GEORGES DE LUZ 147 2F 2BEF 1,16
7 JOUVANCE clement 1:17:38 0:00:07 NIMES 189 5M 4BEM 1,16
8 GAUDIN noe 1:17:39 0:00:08 CLAMART 181 6M 5BEM 1,16
9 JEU thoams 1:17:39 0:00:08 CHAVERIA 91 7M 1POM 1,16
10 CROS alois 1:17:39 0:00:08 1218208 MILLAU 77 8M 6BEM 1,16
11 WULLAERT priscyllia 1:17:40 0:00:03 MILLAU 17 3F 3BEF 1,16
12 AYMARD nathan 1:17:42 0:00:11 1147309 Challenge 5.4.3.2.1 32 9M 7BEM 1,16
13 DURAND theo 1:17:43 0:00:12 1343699 DECIZE 33 10M 2 EAM 1,16
14 DUGELET guerric 1:17:45 0:00:14 VILLIE MORGON 85 11M 8BEM 1,16
15 LEGAT samuel 1:17:45 0:00:14 1404275 ST ETIENNE 131 12M 2 POM 1,16
16 GUITTON alexandre 1:17:48 0:00:17 FAY DE BRETAGNE 86 13M 9BEM 1,16
17 PHILIBERT walter 1:17:49 0:00:18 1139436 NIMES 59 14M 10BE 1,16
18 DEPANNEMAECKER t 1:17:49 0:00:18 173 15M 11BE 1,16
19 LAURENT baptiste 1:17:50 0:00:19 CESSENON 60 16 M 12BE 1,16
20 BACH octavie 1:17:50 0:00:13 1369058 RIVIERES sur TARN 105 4F 4BEF 1,16
21 SAMYN nael 1:17:51 0:00:20 183 17M 13BE 1,16
22 PEYRACHE romain 1:17:51 0:00:20 LOZANNE 22 18M 3 POM 1,16
23 COLLIN hugo 1:17:51 0:00:20 CHARLY 97 19M 14 BE 1,16
24 ECHALLIER alexandre 1:17:52 0:00:21 FRESNES 67 20M 15BE 1,16
25 AUDO corentin 1:17:52 0:00:21 LANGUIDIC 28 21M 16 BE 1,16
26 COLLIN matis 1:17:54 0:00:23 CHARLY 98 22M 4 POM 1,16
27 LAKHAL axel 1:17:55 0:00:24 MARSEILLE 4 23M 5POM 1,16
28 DUTOT auriane 1:17:55 0:00:18 641951 LE MESNIL-ESNARD 7 5F 5BEF 1,16
29 KERBAOL cedrine 1:17:56 0:00:19 PLOUGONVELIN 35 6 F 6 BEF 1,15
30 GRANDCHAMA martin 1:17:56 0:00:25 BOIS DU FOUR 116 24M 17 BE 1,15
31 SIVIER thomas 1:17:57 0:00:26 857697 SAINT BONNET LE CHATEAU 64 25M 18 BE 1,15
32 MEINIER martin 1:17:57 0:00:26 YTRAC 175 26 M 6 POM 1,15
33 COHEN charlotte 1:17:58 0:00:21 1451282 ROGNES 197 7F 7BEF 1,15
34 BRAZIER adrien 1:17:58 0:00:27 MILLAU 42 27M 7 POM 1,15
35 POIRIER hugo 1:17:59 0:00:28 MONTLAUR 48 28M 19 BE 1,15
36 GAUTIER mael 1:17:59 0:00:28 SAINT GILLES 80 29M 8POM 1,15
37 CASTELBOU adrien 1:18:00 0:00:29 CARBASSAS 119 30M 9 POM 1,15
38 ACCORSO eliandre 1:18:00 0:00:29 COLMAR 89 31M 20BE 1,15
39 ALMERAS mael 1:18:02 0:00:31 COMPEYRE 199 32M 21BE 1,15
40 DUTOT camille 1:18:02 0:00:25 LE MESNIL-ESNARD 8 8F 1POF 1,15
41 DINET gilles 1:18:04 0:00:33 T182300 CLENAY 19 33M 1V4M 1,15
42 DAUDE evan 1:18:06 0:00:35 1488981 YTRAC 40 34 M 3 EAM 1,15
43 CAMANES romane 1:18:07 0:00:30 LE HAILLAN 150 9F 8BEF 1,15
44 BAOLIMON frederic 1:18:07 0:00:30 1591482 ST AFFRIQUE 114 10F 2POF 1,15
45 BRULE maxime 1:18:07 0:00:36 PERNES LES FONTAINES 44 35M 22BE 1,15
46 GAUTIER kassandra 1:18:08 0:00:31 ST AFFRIQUE 184 11F 3 POF 1,15
47 BEAUZAC djordan 1:18:08 0:00:37 PARENTIS EN BORN 65 36M 10 PO 1,15
48 ROBERT gauthier 1:18:08 0:00:37 Challenge 5.4.3.2.1 2 37M 23BE 1,15
49 PHILIBERT laura 1:18:09 0:00:32 NIMES 166 12F 1EAF 1,15
50 BOYER luc 1:18:10 0:00:39 MILLAU 213 38M 11PO 1,15
51 ARTIERES robin 1:18:11 0:00:40 ST AFFRIQUE 192 39M 12PO 1,15
52 MOREAU fanny 1:18:11 0:00:34 LE ROURET 76 13F 4 POF 1,15
53 LE CORRE louis 1:18:12 0:00:41 LE MESNIL ESNARD 46 40M 13 PO 1,15
54 LOUBEYRE mathis 1:18:12 0:00:41 AURILLAC 57 41M 14 PO 1,15
55 CHAUCHARD maél 1:18:12 0:00:41 CREISSELS 101 42M 24 BE 1,15
56 LAINE theo 1:18:13 0:00:42 CHATEAUNEUF DE VERNOU 95 43M 25BE 1,15
57 ECHALLIER thibault 1:18:13 0:00:42 FRESNES 68 44 M 26 BE 1,15
58 BONNET eneko 1:18:15 0:00:44 PLOUGONVELIN 36 45M 15PO 1,15
59 BRAZIER erwan 1:18:15 0:00:44 VERDUN 41 46 M 16 PO 1,15
60 LACLAUTRE marie 1:18:16 0:00:39 1162192 RILHAC RANCON 5 14F 9BEF 1,15
61 RINGWALD clementine 1:18:16 0:00:39 RILHAC-RANGCON 24 15 F 10 BEF 1,15
62 LE FLANCHEC julie 1:18:16 0:00:39 1193061 MARIGNANE 83 16 F 11 BEF 1,15
63 BEROUD thomas 1:18:16 0:00:45 FRESNES 92 47M 27 BE 1,15
64 BONNEAU thomas 1:18:16 0:00:45 SAINT MARTIN LE BEAU 16 48M 17 PO 1,15
65 SIMON lea 1:18:17 0:00:40 SAINT GONDON 109 17 F 12 BEF 1,15
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KINDER TRAIL 1,6

Classement Scratch

Place Nom Prénom Nat Temps Ecart
66 ROBERT nicolas 1:18:19 0:00:48
67 AYMARD louison 1:18:19 0:00:48
68 KERBAOL mathis 1:18:19 0:00:48
69 POIGNAT chloe 1:18:19 0:00:42
70 JEU remi 1:18:20 0:00:49
71 VERMOREL thomas 1:18:20 0:00:49
72 VANNIEU WENHUYSE 1:18:20 0:00:49
73 COHEN arno 1:18:22 0:00:51
74 AIGOUY loan 1:18:22 0:00:51
75 LEPATRE amaury 1:18:22 0:00:51
76 WENGERT clementine 1:18:22 0:00:45
77 SABASSIER ionna 1:18:23 0:00:46
78 JOURNET theo 1:18:23 0:00:52
79 BEROUD quentin 1:18:23 0:00:52
80 BREIL charline 1:18:23 0:00:46
81 DE ROQUETAILLADE 1:18:24 0:00:47
82 GUILLOT emile 1:18:25 0:00:54
83 BLIGNY paul 1:18:26 0:00:55
84 MONGE marine 1:18:26 0:00:49
85 CANAGUIER jules 1:18:26 0:00:55
86 BOTTIN ynes 1:18:26 0:00:49
86 DEMANECHE baptiste 1:18:26 0:00:55
88 FAURE nathan 1:18:27 0:00:56
89 VAN EXE mathis 1:18:27 0:00:56
90 DUMAINE errol 1:18:27 0:00:56
91 DAVIAUD olivia 1:18:28 0:00:51
92 GIRAUD ambre 1:18:29 0:00:52
93 LEGAT annouk 1:18:30 0:00:53
94 VIDAL josephine 1:18:30 0:00:53
95 LESAGE noe 1:18:31 0:01:00
96 QUINTARD gabriel 1:18:31 0:01:00
97 FILLAULT noah 1:18:31 0:01:00
98 VANEXE remi 1:18:32 0:01:01
99 CHAMBARLHAC tom 1:18:33 0:01:02
100 LENORMAND youn 1:18:33 0:01:02
101 LAINE mathis 1:18:34 0:01:03
102 ROUVELET titouan 1:18:34 0:01:03
103 ROBERT gontran 1:18:35 0:01:04
104 VANDERZYPPE rapha 1:18:35 0:01:04
105 ALGOUD romain 1:18:35 0:01:04
106 WENGERT charlotte 1:18:36 0:00:59
107 MOSAKOWSKI bastien 1:18:37 0:01:06
108 RIFFAULT anatole 1:18:37 0:01:06
109 BACQUET fleur 1:18:38 0:01:01
110 SIMON lucie 1:18:38 0:01:01
111 GHIRARDO bastien 1:18:39 0:01:08
112 VIDAL mathis 1:18:39 0:01:08
113 POIRAULT jade 1:18:40 0:01:03
114 DURIEX manon 1:18:40 0:01:03
115 BADAJOZ eva 1:18:41 0:01:04
116 POIGNAT audrey 1:18:41 0:01:04
117 GRANADO charles 1:18:41 0:01:10
118 LE DORZE anael 1:18:42 0:01:11
119 LOUBAT maelle 1:18:42 0:01:11
120 ALBERT leo 1:18:44 0:01:13
121 PETELLAT lea 1:18:44 0:01:07
122 RIFFAULT salome 1:18:45 0:01:14
123 FEPPON mathieu 1:18:45 0:01:14
124 BRULE apolline 1:18:45 0:01:08
125 AVANTURIER aurelie 1:18:46 0:01:09
126 FRUITIER audrey 1:18:47 0:01:10
127 PICHELIN alexandre 1:18:47 0:01:16
128 SABATTE justine 1:18:48 0:01:11
129 PINTRE GALIERE sac 1:18:49 0:01:18
130 BACQUET fantine 1:18:49 0:01:12
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Licence

1473055

1435927

1315614
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Club/Equipe/Ville

Challenge 5.4.3.2.1
PLOUARZEL

ABLON

CHEVERIA

MILLAU

AUREILLE

ROGNES

MILLAU

PERNES LES FONTAINES

SALON DE PROVENCE
LYON

FRESNES

LAVAUR

ISSOIRE

Challenge 5.4.3.2.1
LES SORINIERES
TOULON

ST AFFRIQUE
HYERES

MARSEILLE

LA CHAPELLE EN VERCORS
CLAIX

BOUC BEL AIR
RAPHELE LES ARLES
Challenge 5.4.3.2.1

ST ETIENNE
NASBINALS
GROFFLIERS
LAMBESC

MIRIBEL

RAPHELE LES ARLES
TREDEZ

CHATEAUNEUF DE VERNOU
AGUESSAC

Challenge 5.4.3.2.1

BERCK

LA CHAPELLE EN VERCORS

SAINT YVI

VIGNOUX SOUS LES AIX
VACHERESSE

SAINT GONDON

MILLAU
LYON

OLLIOULES

ABLON

HENIN BEAUMONT

ST SAUVEUR DES LANDES
MONTPELLIER
MONTANISE

VIGNOUX SOUS LES AIX
ANNECY

PERNES LES FONTAINES
HUEZ

VACHERESSE
VILLEFRANCHE DU ROQUE
CREISSELS

VACHERESSE

Dos.

187
31
37
100
118
201
193
196
130
66
171
75
38
93
94
20
6

9
50
172
113
142
69
73
177
26
74
132
30
128
195
107
191
27
167
96
141
3
134
25
170
87
54
11
110
146
157
188
180
10
99
120
127
176
165
204
55
169
45
34
207
58
152
103
129

MATSPORT

FRTEMAIRES AVEYRON

TIMING
1,500 Km
samedi 26 octobre 2013

Pl Sexe Pl Cat Km/h
49M 28BE 1,15
50M 18 PO 1,15
51M 19 PO 1,15
18 F 5POF 1,15
52M 4 EAM 1,15
53M 20 PO 1,15
54 M 5EAM 1,15
55M 6 EAM 1,15
56 M 7 EAM 1,15
57M 29 BE 1,15
19 F 13 BEF 1,15
20 F 14 BEF 1,15
58M 30 BE 1,15
50M 21PO 1,15
21 F 15 BEF 1,15
22 F 16 BEF 1,15
60M 31BE 1,15
61M 22 PO 1,15
23F 6POF 1,15
62M 8EAM 1,15
24 F 7POF 1,15
63M 9 EAM 1,15
64M 23 PO 1,15
65M 24 PO 1,15
66 M 32 BE 1,15
25F 8POF 1,15
26 F 9 POF 1,15
27f 2 EAF 1,15
28 F 17 BEF 1,15
67M 10EA 1,15
68M 11EA 1,15
69M 12EA 1,15
70M 25PO 1,15
71M 33BE 1,15
72M 13 EA 1,15
73M 34 BE 1,15
74M 14 EA 1,15
75M 26 PO 1,15
76 M 15 EA 1,15
77M 27 PO 1,15
29 F 10 POF 1,15
78M 28 PO 1,14
79M 29 PO 1,14
30 F 11 POF 1,14
31F 12 POF 1,14
80M 16 EA 1,14
81M 17EA 1,14
32 F 18 BEF 1,14
33 F 19 BEF 1,14
34 F 13 POF 1,14
35F 20 BEF 1,14
82M 30PO 1,14
83M 18EA 1,14
84M 31PO 1,14
85M 19 EA 1,14
36 F 14 POF 1,14
86 M 35BE 1,14
87M 32PO 1,14
37 F 15 POF 1,14
38 F 21 BEF 1,14
39F 3EAF 1,14
88M 33PO 1,14
40 F 16 POF 1,14
89M 20EA 1,14
41F 4EAF 1,14
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KINDER TRAIL 1,6

Classement Scratch

Place Nom Prénom Nat Temps Ecart
131 LOUVIER yona 1:18:49 0:01:12
132 CAEN noa 1:18:50 0:01:13
133 GRANADO hugo 1:18:51 0:01:20
134 BELLANGER juliette 1:18:51 0:01:14
135 BORDIS thomas 1:18:51 0:01:20
136 CALMEL capucine 1:18:52 0:01:15
137 LACAZE mailys 1:18:54 0:01:23
138 CANDELLI ambre 1:18:54 0:01:17
139 MONTAROU antoine 1:18:55 0:01:24
140 ROUVELET nina 1:18:56 0:01:19
141 GORIN eglantine 1:18:57 0:01:20
142 AMIOT tristan 1:18:57 0:01:26
143 SIMON pierrick 1:18:58 0:01:27
144 GAILLARD marie 1:18:58 0:01:21
145 DE BERU come 1:18:59 0:01:28
146 CAMANES noe 1:18:59 0:01:28
147 ALMERAS yannis 1:18:59 0:01:28
148 GUESDON celeste 1:18:59 0:01:28
149 JOLIVET ethan 1:18:59 0:01:28
150 PETELLAT romain 1:19:00 0:01:29
151 DUMON margaux 1:19:01 0:01:24
152 LACAZE robin 1:19:01 0:01:30
153 BELLANGER cannelle 1:19:02 0:01:25
154 HINAULT lola 1:19:02 0:01:25
155 DUMAINE ethel 1:19:03 0:01:32
156 MENNIER jeanne 1:19:04 0:01:27
157 DUBQOIS titouan 1:19:04 0:01:33
158 DEMANECHE mahe 1:19:05 0:01:34
159 MENNIER gabin 1:19:06 0:01:35
160 TORRES olivia 1:19:07 0:01:30
161 FRUITIER mael 1:19:09 0:01:38
162 DESCHUTTER tristan 1:19:09 0:01:38
163 DAUXERRE baptiste 1:19:11 0:01:40
164 COLLIN anais 1:19:12 0:01:35
165 MONTAROQU antoine 1:19:13 0:01:42
166 JEANCLER syana 1:19:14 0:01:37
167 HINAULT zita 1:19:14 0:01:37
168 DE BERU heloise 1:19:14 0:01:37
169 DE BERU marin 1:19:15 0:01:44
170 GHIRARDO lorna 1:19:15 0:01:38
171 GUESDON phileas 1:19:15 0:01:44
172 TORRES elisa 1:19:15 0:01:38
173 OZIMEK jean 1:19:16 0:01:45
174 LOIDOICE joris 1:19:17 0:01:46
175 LOIDOICE maxime 1:19:18 0:01:47
176 MONTELIMARD jules 1:19:18 0:01:47
177 BRUNOT leonie 1:19:19 0:01:42
178 LAMOUR uma 1:19:21 0:01:50
179 COLLIERE teiva 1:19:21 0:01:44
180 JOLIVET enzo 1:19:22 0:01:51
181 BACH mathis 1:19:22 0:01:51
182 GABRIAGUES zian 1:19:23 0:01:52
183 SIMON anne-gaelle 1:19:29 0:01:52
184 MONTELIMARD leonie 1:19:45 0:02:08
185 BATTANDER quentin 1:19:45 0:02:14
186 RIOU paul 1:19:49 0:02:18
187 RIOU tom 1:19:49 0:02:18
188 GRANGER noa 1:19:51 0:02:14
189 RECH marylou 1:19:53 0:02:16
190 FILLAULT anna 1:19:54 0:02:17
191 POLET maxime 1:19:57 0:02:26
192 LAMOUR rose 1:19:59 0:02:22
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1483122

Club/Equipe/Ville
CLAIX

STE RADEGONDE
HENIN-BEAUMONT
CHATEAU-GONTIER
BORDES

MILLAU

LA PENNE SUR HUVEAUNE
MOMY

CHATEAU GONTIER
AGUESSAC
BORDEAUX
MARSEILLE

SAINT GONDON
SAINT BEAUZELY
NANTES

LE HAILLAN
COMPEYRE

MILLAU

BAMAKO

AUBAGNE

BOLBEC
BOUC BEL AIR
LES ROUSSES
PREMANON
MARSEILLE
LES ROUSSES
CREISSELS

LILLE

BRUERE ALLICHAMPS
VERNET LES BAINS
CHATEAU GONTIER
ANNECY

BOLBEL

DIJON

NANTES

MILLAU

CREISSELS
VERQUIERES

ST BART SECHILIENNE
ST BART SECHILIENNE
ST JULIEN
DUNKERQUE

PLELO

MILLAU

BAMAKO

RIVIERES sur TARN
MILLAU

SAINT GONDON

ST JULIEN

MILLAU

BAMAKO

BAMAKO
FONTENILLES
AUBAGNE

MIRIBEL

PLELO

Dos.

135
194
1
23
43
179
51
56
149
140
39
182
112
82
79
151
198
71
84
205
200
163
186
190
178
125
123
143
124
202
206
122
53
138
148
168
104
90
78
145
72
203
155
136
137
153
185
158
139
160
106
115
111
154
133
162
161
121
117
108
144
159

MATSPORT

FRTEMAIRES AVEYRON

TIMING
1,500 Km
samedi 26 octobre 2013

Pl Sexe Pl Cat Km/h
42 F 5EAF 1,14
43F 6EAF 1,14
90M 34 PO 1,14
44 F 17 POF 1,14
91 M 36 BE 1,14
45 F 18 POF 1,14
92M 37BE 1,14
46 F 19 POF 1,14
93M 21EA 1,14
47 F 20 POF 1,14
48 F 21 POF 1,14
94M 22EA 1,14
95M 23 EA 1,14
49 F 22 POF 1,14
96 M 24 EA 1,14
97M 38BE 1,14
98 M 25EA 1,14
99M 26EA 1,14
100M 35PO 1,14
101M 27EA 1,14
50F 7 EAF 1,14
102M 28 EA 1,14
51 F 22 BEF 1,14
52 F 23 BEF 1,14
103M 39 BE 1,14
53f 8 EAF 1,14
104 M 29 EA 1,14
105M 30 EA 1,14
106 M 31EA 1,14
54 F 9 EAF 1,14
107M 32EA 1,14
108 M 33 EA 1,14
109M 36 PO 1,14
55 F 10 EAF 1,14
110M 34EA 1,14
56 F 23 POF 1,14
57 F 11 EAF 1,14
58 F 12 EAF 1,14
111 M 35EA 1,14
59 F 24 BEF 1,14
112M 36 EA 1,14
60 F 24 POF 1,14
113M 37EA 1,14
114M 37 PO 1,14
115M 38 EA 1,13
116 M 39 EA 1,13
61 F 25 BEF 1,13
117M 40 EA 1,13
62 F 13 EAF 1,13
118 M 41EA 1,13
119M 42 EA 1,13
120M 43 EA 1,13
63 F 14 EAF 1,13
64 F 15 EAF 1,13
121 M 44 EA 1,13
122M 45 EA 1,13
123 M 46 EA 1,13
65f 16 EAF 1,13
66 F 17 EAF 1,13
67 F 18 EAF 1,13
124 M 47 EA 1,13
68 F 19 EAF 1,13
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